
 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER mercredi 10 septembre 2025 à 12 h - Go 1   SLACK
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE

1 Kevin Valiquette 122 Lady Dash Fire Olivier Larochelle 114 St-Lin Laurentides, Qc
2 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 Cameron Dash Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc
3 Israël Malette 117 Artic Oh Hugo Larabie 113 Mayo, Qc
4 Antoine Vincent 123 FF Treasured Lexi Ludovic Hamel 221 Drummondville, Qc
5 Samuel Miron 118 JM Heza Bad Boy Xavier Vermeersch 233 Mirabel, Qc
6 Mathieu Lalonde 110 Speedo Olivier Lalonde 223 Alfred, Ont.
7 Louis-David Lottinville 224 Brileys Fortune Nathan Lottinville 154 Trois-Rivières, Qc
8 Marc-André Potvin 116 Magic Off The Chart Olivier Larochelle 114 Charette, Qc

9 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 A Secret Guy Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc
10 Israël Malette 117 Artic Fame Jimmy Allaire 101 Mayo, Qc
11 Antoine Vincent 123 Artic Baileys Ludovic Hamel 221 Drummondville, Qc
12 Jeremie Pitre 229 Raptor Xavier Vermeersch 233 Lac des Écorces, Qc
13 Daniel Auclair 102 The Radar Machine Olivier Lalonde 223 St-Prime, Qc
14 Christina Beauchesne 209 Shooter Planetary Boy Steve Coudray 215 Longueuil, Qc
15 Kevin Valiquette 122 Beerman Olivier Larochelle 114 St-Lin Laurentides, Qc
16 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 Nicki Jet Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc

17 Israël Malette 117 Dash To Miami Hugo Larabie 113 Mayo, Qc
18 Olivier Gauthier 108 Coronas Chrome Ludovic Hamel 221 St-Gabriel Rimouski,Qc
19 Shawn Dickinson 217 FF Bounty Hunter Xavier Vermeersch 233 Ste-Victoire Sorel,Qc
20 Mathieu Lalonde 110 Usain Colt Olivier Lalonde 223 Alfred, Ont.
21 Anne Lottinville 116 Moon Money Worth Francis Landry 112 Beaulac Garthby, Qc
22 Marc-André Potvin 119 Chester Nez Olivier Larochelle 114 Charette, Qc
23 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 Cruwzin Down Home Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc
24 Israël Malette 117 Down Home Silk Jimmy Allaire 101 Mayo, Qc

25 Antoine Vincent 123 Stormy Summer Ludovic Hamel 221 Drummondville, Qc
26 Jeremie Pitre 229 Be Epic on Me Xavier Vermeersch 233 Lac des Écorces, Qc
27 Mathieu Lalonde 110 Peggasos Tow Under Par Olivier Lalonde 223 Alfred, Ont.
28 Samuel Miron 118 Chicks Dash Special Jeremy Courchesne 105 Mirabel, Qc
29 Kevin Valiquette 122 EB Encountered Olivier Larochelle 114 St-Lin Laurentides, Qc
30 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 Real Wild Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc
31 Justin Maisonneuve 225 Arising Hero Hugo Larabie 113 Gatineau, Qc
32 Antoine Vincent 123 Firen on Four Ludovic Hamel 221 Drummondville, Qc

33 Alexis Hallé 219 Ridin Abug Nathan Hallé 220 Shawinigan, Qc
34 Raphael Blouin 212 Polo Rocket Bar Simon Pelosse 223 Contrecoeur, Qc
35 Samuel Miron 118 Dasher Jeremy Courchesne 105 Mirabel, Qc
36 Marc-André Potvin 119 Reck Ta Fame Olivier Larochelle 114 Charette, Qc
37 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 Kool Castillo Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc
38 Carl-André Leduc 115 Make Me Bodacious Hugo Larabie 113 L’Ange Gardien, Qc



 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - Go 2 mercredi 10 septembre 2025 20h   SHOW 5
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE

1 Antoine Vincent 123 Stormy Summer Ludovic Hamel 221 Drummondville, Qc
2 Raphael Blouin 212 Polo Rocket Bar Simon Pelosse 223 Contrecoeur, Qc
3 Israël Malette 117 Artic Oh Hugo Larabie 113 Mayo, Qc
4 Louis-David Lottinville 224 Brileys Fortune Nathan Lottinville 154 Trois-Rivières, Qc
5 Jeremie Pitre 229 Be Epic on Me Xavier Vermeersch 233 Lac des Écorces, Qc
6 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 Real Wild Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc
7 Mathieu Lalonde 110 Speedo Olivier Lalonde 223 Alfred, Ont.

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - Go 2 jeudi 11 septembre 2054 20 h   SHOW 6
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE

1 Jeremie Pitre 229 Raptor Xavier Vermeersch 233 Lac des Écorces, Qc
2 Israël Malette 117 Artic Fame Jimmy Allaire 101 Mayo, Qc
3 Alexis Hallé 219 Ridin Abug Nathan Hallé 220 Shawinigan, Qc
4 Carl-André Leduc 115 Make Me Bodacious Hugo Larabie 113 L’Ange Gardien, Qc
5 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 A Secret Guy Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc
6 Antoine Vincent 123 Firen on Four Ludovic Hamel 221 Drummondville, Qc
7 Marc-André Potvin 116 Magic Off The Chart Olivier Larochelle 114 Charette, Qc

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - Go 2 vendredi 12 septembre 2025  20h   SHOW 7
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE

1 Christina Beauchesne 209 Shooter Planetary Boy Steve Coudray 215 Longueuil, Qc
2 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 Kool Castillo Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc
3 Samuel Miron 118 JM Heza Bad Boy Xavier Vermeersch 233 Mirabel, Qc
4 Justin Maisonneuve 225 Arising Hero Hugo Larabie 113 Gatineau, Qc
5 Antoine Vincent 123 Artic Baileys Ludovic Hamel 221 Drummondville, Qc
6 Israël Malette 117 Down Home Silk Jimmy Allaire 101 Mayo, Qc
7 Marc-André Potvin 119 Reck Ta Fame Olivier Larochelle 114 Charette, Qc
8 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 Cameron Dash Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - Go 2 samedi 13 septembre 2025  13h  SHOW 8
CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE

1 Kevin Valiquette 122 Lady Dash Fire Olivier Larochelle 114 St-Lin Laurentides, Qc
2 Antoine Vincent 123 FF Treasured Lexi Ludovic Hamel 221 Drummondville, Qc
3 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 Cruwzin Down Home Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc
4 Shawn Dickinson 217 FF Bounty Hunter Xavier Vermeersch 233 Ste-Victoire Sorel,Qc
5 Anne Lottinville 116 Moon Money Worth Francis Landry 112 Beaulac Garthby, Qc
6 Samuel Miron 118 Chicks Dash Special Jeremy Courchesne 105 Mirabel, Qc
7 Mathieu Lalonde 110 Usain Colt Olivier Lalonde 223 Alfred, Ont.

8 Kevin Valiquette 122 Beerman Olivier Larochelle 114 St-Lin Laurentides, Qc

 ** ORDRE DE DÉPART **   ÉCHANGE DE CAVALIER - Go 2 samedi 13 septembre 2025  20h   SHOW 9

CAVALIER DossardCHEVAL PARTENAIRE DossardVILLE
1 Daniel Auclair 102 The Radar Machine Olivier Lalonde 223 St-Prime, Qc
2 Kevin Valiquette 122 EB Encountered Olivier Larochelle 114 St-Lin Laurentides, Qc
3 Samuel Miron 118 Dasher Jeremy Courchesne 105 Mirabel, Qc
4 Marc-Olivier Boudreau 103 Nicki Jet Samuel Turcotte 121 St-Cyrille Wendover, Qc
5 Israël Malette 117 Dash To Miami Hugo Larabie 113 Mayo, Qc
6 Marc-André Potvin 119 Chester Nez Olivier Larochelle 114 Charette, Qc
7 Olivier Gauthier 108 Coronas Chrome Ludovic Hamel 221 St-Gabriel Rimouski,Qc
8 Mathieu Lalonde 110 Peggasos Tow Under Par Olivier Lalonde 223 Alfred, Ont.
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